
WEST:  Casey Bridges 
Casey.Bridges@netascientific.com

415-646-6675

CENTRAL: Andrea Escalante
Andrea.Escalante@netascientific.com 

609-302-1338 NORTHEAST: Tim Nelson 
Tim.Nelson@netascientific.com 

609-968-0634

NETA SCIENTIFIC TERRITORY SALES MAP

MID-ATLANTIC:  Anushk Gupta 
 Anushk.Gupta@netascientific.com

 609-540-0633

INSIDE SALES SUPERVISOR: Tiffany Freeman 

© 2022 Neta Scientific

Dragan Karajovic
VP of Business Development 

Dragan.Karajovic@netascientific.com 
609-686-6883

Kayla McDonald
National Sales Manager 

Kayla.McDonald@netascientific.com
609-968-1498

KEY ACCOUNTS:  Emily Stairiker 
Emily.Stairiker@netascientific.com

609-968-9932

609-968-7066
Tiffany.Freeman@netascientific.com

856-283-7656

SOUTHERN/INSIDE SALES:  Charlton Hovis
Charlton.Hovis@netascientific.com

INSIDE SALES:  Preeti Veda 
Preeti.Veda@netascientific.com

609-808-3100
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